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Reg. No./ Yapata / Katha— 021 /16 /2018

Republic of The Union of Myanmar

Ministry of Transport and Communications

Myanmar Maritime University

Announcement of Examination Result
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Date.14.11.2018

No. Cfﬁ / 2018: The list of candidates of 2017-2018 academic year who passed the First Year Diploma of

Shipping Management Examination held in September, 2018 is announced.

Examination Result of First Year Diploma (Shipping Management)

sr.No.  Positon Rol No.
1 1 SM-16
2 2 SM-18
3 3 SM-11
4 4 SM-25
5 4 SM-30
6 6 SM-1
-7 7 SM-27
8 8 'SM-32
9 9 SM-6
10 10 SM-41
11 11 SM-38
12 12 SM-39
13 13 - SM-33
14 14 SM-42
15 15 4 SM-31
16 16 SM-24
17 17 SM-15
- 18 18 SM-3
19 19 SM-36
20 20 SM-12
21 21 SM-8
22 22 SM-23
23 23 SM-13
24 24 SM-22
25 25 SM-26
. 26 26 °~ SM-19
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Name Distinction
Ma Aye Hnin Pwint 1,2,3,4,5.6,7,8,9
Ma Pyone Kay Khine 1,2,3,4,5.6,7.8,9
Mg Tin Oo Maung 1,2,3,4,5,6,7.8,9
Ma Cho Cho Khaing 1,3,5.6,7.8,9
Ma Phyu Phyu Myat 1,2,3,4,5,6,7.8.9
Mg Kyaw Thu 1,3.4,5,
Ma Kyi Kyi Khaing 35,689
Ma Aye Aye Mar 3,458,
Ma Thida Aung 1.2,3,4,5
Mg Zaw Maung Maung 1.3,4,5
Ma Cho Cho Aye Kyaw 3,45,6,8
Mg Chan Myae 3,5.7.8
M g Min Ae'mon Oo 3,4,5}
Ma Me Me Khine 3.5.8
Mg Thu Kha Win © 378
Ma Phyu Phyu Thin 1,35
Ma Than Than Htay 1.3
Ma Thazin Oo 3.5
Ma Yoon Thiha Win 3
Ma Nwe Ni Win 3.5
Ma Theingi Htay 3
M g Ko Mya Thein 3
Ma Soe Sandar Kyi 3
Mg Shine Bo Bo 3
Ma Thu Thu Htite
Mg Kee Yaw 3.5

Remark

Passed with Distinction
Passed with Distinction
Passed with Distinction
Passed with Distinction
Passed with Distinction
Passed with Credit
Passed with Credit
Passed with Credit
Passed with Credit
Passed with Credit
Passed with Credit
Passed with Credit
Passed with Credit
Passed with Credit
Passed with Credit



n Position Rol No. Name

a7 .26 SM-20 Mg Saw Tun Hla
28 28 SM-29 Mg Nyein Chan Aung
29 29 SM-21 Mg Shwe Thaik
30 30 SM-5 Mg Chit Ko Ko Oo
31 31 SM-10 MgTinTun
32 32 SM-7 Mg Myint Kyi
33 33 SM-45 Mg Thaw Thaw Moe
34 34 SM-14 Mg YelynnMyat
35 35 SM-34 Mg Zaw Myo Win

36 36  SM-28 Ma Win Hla Phyu

SM 6001 General Ship Knowledge and Principles of Management
SM 6002 Maritime Economics

SM 6003 Quantitative Methods in Shipping

SM 6004 Management Accounting in Shipping

SM 6005 Shipping Policy and Administration

SM 6006 Ship Operation

SM 6007 Planning and Development of Shipping

SM 6008 Maritime Laws and-Shipping Le gislation

SM 6009 Financial management in Shipping

10 SM 6000 Termpaper
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(Dr. Htike Htike)
Registrar
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Republic of The Union of Myanmar
Ministry of Transport and Communications

Myanmar Maritime University

Announcement of Examination Result
Regq. No./ Yapata / Katha— 021 /1 -/ 2018 - Date.14.11.2018

No. 33 ./ 2018:. The list of candidates of 2017-2018 academic year who passed the First Year Diploma of

Port Management Examination held in September, 2018 is announced.

Examination Result of First Year Diploma (Port Management)

Sr. No. Positon  Roll No. Name Distinction Remark
1 1 PM-1 Ma Lwin Ein Daray Moe 23,456,789 Passed with distinction
2 2 PM-11 MgMyintZaw 1,2.3.4,5,6,7.8,9 Passed with distinction
3 3 PM-22 Mg Thant Zin Win 1,5.6,7.8 Passed with Credit
4 4 PM-36 Mg Win Zaw Hein 4,6,7.8 Passed with Credit
5 5 PM-38 Mg AungKo Latt 1.4,5,6,7
6 6 PM-3 Saw Tha Gay 2,78
7 7 PM-6 Mg Khin Zaw Thein 7
8 8 PM-37 Mg Aung Kyaw Htay 2,47
9 9 PM-26 Mg Nyein San 27
10 10 PM-21 Mg Aung Sis Paing 7
11 11 PM-2 Ma Win Mar Tun 2
12 11 PM-13 Mg Kyaw Swar Lynn 4
13 13 ‘PM-5 M g Cho Nyi Lwin Oo 7
14 14 PM-39 MgZaw Min 4
15 15 pM-12 MgKaung San 1
16 16  PM-20 MgHiaMinAung
17 17 PM-27 MgKyaw Min Naing 4,7
18 18 PM-16/ Mg Nyein Chan 7
19 19 PM-19 Mg Tun Tun Oo
20 19 PM-29 Mg Soe Moe Oo 7
21 21 PM-15 MgZin Ko Oo 4
22 22 PM-35 Khun Phyo Zaw
23 23 PM-30 Mg Htar Gan 7
24 24 PM-34 Mg Wai Yan Htet 7
25 25 PM-10 Mg Tay Zar Aung
26 26  PM-14 MgNay Tun Aung
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sr.No. \ Positon  RolNo. Name | Distinction

27 % 27 PM-23 SaiHoNamt

28 28 PM-17 Mg Kyaw Tun Aung

29 29 PM-18 Mg Chan Maung Maung
30 30 PM-4 Mg Myat Kyaw Thu

31 31 PM-32 Sai Hla Win

PM 6001 Introduction to Port Management
PM 6002 Business Accounting and Finance
PM 6003 Maritime and Port Economics

PM 6004 Decision Science

PM 6005 Financial Management of Port

PM 6006 Port Policy and Administration

PM 6007 Port Operations

PM 6008 Port Planning and Development
PM 6009 Maritime Laws and Port Le gislations
10 PM 6000 Termpaper
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Republic of The Union of Myanmar

Ministry of Transport and Communications

Myanmar Maritime University

Announcement of Examination Result

Reg.No./ Yapata / Katha—021 163 /2018 | Date.14.11.2018

No. (Iﬂ / 2018: The list of candidates of 2017-2018 academic year who passed the Second Year Diploma
of Shipping Management Examination held in September, 2018 is announced.

Examination Result of Second Year Diploma (Shipping Management)

No. Position Roll No. Name ' Distinction Remark

1 1 SM-1 Ma Su Su Lin . 12,345 Passed with Distinction
2 2 SM -4 Ma Thi Thi Zin 2 Passed with Credit
3 3 SM-3 Mg Thit San Lwin 2
4 4 SM-5 Ma Wut Yee Hninn
S S SM-7 Mg Aung Myo Thu

6 "“6" ~ SM-14  MgNaing Win Aung
7 7 SM-9 Sai Maung Maung
8 8 SM-11 Ma Hla Myat Thway
9 9 SM - 12 M g Myint Kyaw Win

SM 7001 Shipping Policy and Administration

SM 7002 Ship Opetations

S$M 7003 Planning and Development in Shipping
SM 7004 Maritime Laws and Shipping Le gislations
SM 7005 Financial Management in Shipping

SM 7000 T ermpaper
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(Dr. Htike Htike)
Registrar
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Republic of The Union of Myanmar
M rmstry of Transport and Communications
Myanmar Maritime University |

Announcement of Examination Result

Reg. No./ Yapata / Katha—021 /163 /2018 ‘ . Date:14.11.2018

No. (Iﬁ /2018: The list of candidates of 2017-2018 academic year who passed the Second Year Diploma
of Port Management Examination held in September, 2018 is announced.

Examination Result of Second Year Diploma (Port Management)

sr.No.  Position  Rol No. Name Distinction Remark
1 1- PM-1  Ma Khine Su Hnin 1,2,3,45 Passed with Distinction
2 2 PM-3: MaMiZin Yadanar Tun 1,2,3,45 Passed with Distinction
3 3 PM -2 Ma Shunn Lei Win 1.2,3,45 Passed with Distinction
4 4 PM -5 Ma Wai Moe Phyu 1,2,3,45 Passed with Distinction
5 5 PM -8 Mg Myo Maung Maung 1,2,3,45 Passed with Distinction
6 6 PM -6 Ma Khin Kyawt Zin Aung 1,2.3,45 Passed with Distinction
7 7 PM-15 MgMinMinTun 2,3,45 Passed with Distinction
8 8 PM -7 Ma Thet Htar Swe 1,2,3,4 Passed with Credit
9 9 PM-12 MgYe'MgMg 2;3,4,5 Passed with Credit
10 10 - PM9 M g Htet Wai Aung 234 Passed with Credit
11 11 PM-11  MaKhaing Sulwin 3
12 12 PM-18 Mg Min Lwin Oo "3
13 13 PM-14 Mg Ye Khaing Win 3
14 14 PM-16  Sai Nom Kham
15 - 14 PM-10 MgAung Zaw Htet 3 .
16 16 PM-20 Mg Thaw Dar Win 3
17 17 PM-17 MaHay Mann Nyein 2
18 18 PM-22 Mg Tun Tun Aung 3
19 19 PM-13  Ma Thwe Thwe Zin 3
20 20 PM-21 MgChitKoKo
21 21 'PM-23 Mg Kyaw Nyunt Hia
22 22 PM-24 MgKyaw Oo
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Sr. No. Position

23
24
25
26

O DN B W N -

23
24
25 °
26

Roll No.

PM -27
PM -30
PM -26
PM ‘-25

Name

Ma Han Thi Tun

Ma Khin Hinn Moe Lwin
Mg Tun Tun Win

Ma Aye Han Thar

PM 7001 Financial Management of Ports
PM 7003 Port Policy and Administration

PM 7004 Port Operations
PM 7005 Port Planning and Development

PM 7000 Termpaper
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"~ PM 7006 Maritime Laws and Port Le gislations

By order,

Distinction

iy

(Dr. Htike Htike)
Registrar
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Republic of The Union of Myanmar

Ministry of Transport and Communications

Myanmar Maritime University

Announcement of Examination Result

Reg. No. / Yapata / Katha — 021 /464—/ 2018

Page 1 of 4

Date.14.11.2018

No. ﬂg /2018: The list of candidates of 2017-2018 academic year who passed the Diploma in Transport

& Logistics Management Examination held in September, 2018 is announced.

Examination Result of Diploma (Transport & Logistics Management)

Sr.No. Position  -Rol No.
1 1 TLM-52
2 2  TLM-110
3 3 TLM-53
4 4  TLM-51
5 5  TLM-106
6 6  TLM-62
7 7  TLM-111
8 8 TLM-=2
9 9  TLM-74
10 10 TLM-23
11 11 TLM-84
12 12 TLM-56
13 13 TM54
14 14  TLM-31
15 15  TLM-19
16 16  TLM-75 -
17 17 TM-8
18 18  TIM-92
19 190 TM-91
20 20 TLM-82
21 21 TWM-22
22 . 22 TIM3T
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Name

Ma Hnin Nwe Ni Khine

Ma Nyein Nyein Su

Ma May Yadanar Aung
- Ma Thant Eaindray Oo

Mg Aung Win Thu
Ma Yin Min Oo

Mg Nay Linn Htun
Ma Su Moe

Ma Wah Wah Khaing
Mg Zaw Lwin Thein
Mg Than Aung

Mg Han Thu

Ma Yuzana Thinn
Saw Eh Gaw

Mg Kyi Min Han

Ma Su Myat Htun

Mg Bhone Mun Aung
Mg Kyaw Kyaw Zin
Mg Cho Cho Tun
Mg Hla Myo -

Ma Wai Wai Khaing
Mg Soe Thu

Distinction

1,2,3,4,5,6,7.8,9.10
1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9.10
1234567.89.10
1,2,3,4,5,6,7.8.9.10
1,2,3,4,5,6,7.8,9.10
1,2,3,4,5,6,7.8,9,10
1,2,3,45,6,7.8.9.10
1.2,3,4,5,6,7.8,9,10
1,2,3,4,5.6,7.8.9.10
1,2.3,4,5,6,7.8.9,10
1,2,4,5.6,7.8,10
 2,3,456,7.8,10
2.4,5,6,1.8,10
2,4,5.6,7.8,9,10
1,2,3,4,6.8.10
1,2,4,5.6.7.8.9.10
1,2,3,4,5.7.8,10
1,2,3,4,5.6,7.8,10
1,2,5.6.8,10
1,2,4,5.6.7.8
2,5,6,7.8.10
2.45,7.8

. Remark

Passed with Distinction ,
Passed with Distinction
Passed with Distinction
Passed with Distinction
Passed with Distinction
Passed with Distinction
Passed with Distinction
Passed with Distinction
Passed with Distinction
Passed with Distinction
Passed with Distinction
Passed with Distinction
Passed with Distinction
Passed with Distinction
Passed with Distinction
Passed with Cred_it
Passed with Credit
Passed with Credit
Passed with Credit
Passed with Credit
Passed with Credit
Passed with Credit




¥

Sr. ;{o. Postion  Roll No. Name Distinction

23 23 TIM-67 Ma Thin ThinKyi 1,2.5.6.7.8
24 24 TLM-40 Mg Soe Than Yee ., 1,2,7.8.10
25 25 TLM-36 Mg Thae Maung Maung 2,5,6,7,8 Passed with Credit
2 26 TIM-109  MaMayMonAung 2,35,7.8,10 Passed with Credit .
27 27  TLM-43 Ma Set Yin Htet" 2,4,5,7.8,10 Passed with Credit
28 28 TLM-78 Ma Zin May Han Win 1,25,7.8,10 ~ Passed with Credit
29 29 TLM-85 Mg Kyaw Phyo Wai 3,4,5,7.8 * Passed with Credit
30 30  TLM-57 Mg Tun Ko Naing 2,6,8,10 Passed with Credit
31 31- TLM-118 Mg HninnSaung 5,7.8 | Passed with Credit
32 32  TWM-17 Ma Wai Wai Kyaw Min 2,58
33 32 TIM90 Mg Tin Mya 4,58
34 34 TLM-7 Ma Ei Phyu Khine 25,78
35 34 TLM-102 MgYe'lin « 4,567
. 36 36 ° TLM-42  MaSandar Htwe 2,58
37 36 TLM-44 Mg Win Htay 168
38 38  TLM-27 Mg Myat Naung 6.8.10 .
39 39 TLM-66 Ma Myo Thinzar Aung 5,7.8
40 40 TLM-5 Ma Marry Aung 5.7.8
41 41  TLM-45 Mg Hla Thein 5,7.8
42 42 TIM34  MaKhin Thidar Win 57,8
43 43  TLM-61 Ma Khaing Zin Moe ' 257
44 43 TLM-88 Saw Wai Htun Aung 2,7.8
45 4. TLM-18 Mg Kyaw Hein ' ' 5.7
46 46 TIM-105 Mg Thwin Zaw 00 8
47 47  TLM-41 Ma Thandar Aung 5,8
48 47 TIM71  MgYinHtwe 8 -
49 47 TLM-116 Ma Tin Tin Moe 8
50 50  TLM-1 Mg Phyo Thant
51 51  TWM-77 Mg Set Wai Paing 257
52 52 TIM-13 - MgWinMinTun
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Sr.No. Position

33
54
S5
56
o7
58

59 -

60
61
&

63

64
65
66

67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
.81
82

53

53
95
56
57
58
59
60
61

62..

63
63
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

: 72."

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
79

81,

82

Roll No.

- TLM-32

TLM-93
TLM-65
TLM-4
TLM-48
TLM-100
TLM-99
TLM-89
TLM-10

. TLM-114

TLM-96
TLM-112
TLM-59
TLM-26
TLM-122
TLM-55
TLM-3
TLM-76
TLM-120

* TLM-79

TLM-104
TLM -'4‘39
TIM-83
TLM-97
TIM-29
TLM-117
TLM-69
TLM-94

TLM-70

TIM-33
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Name

Ma Khin Chaw Su Hlaing
Saw Adeeno
Mg Kyaw Thu Ya
Mg Zaw Ko Ko
Ma Nu Nu Wai
Mg Hein Zaw Oo
Mg Khin Mg Lwin
Mg Myo Min Aung
Mq Aye Mya Kyi
Ma Khin Su Hlaing Htet
Ma Ni Ni Linn |
Ma Zin Nwe Htike
Mg Myo Min
Ma Zin Zin Aung
Mg Chit Ko Ko .
Ma Tin Darli Mon
Mg Yu Naing
Mg Soe Thiha
Mg Chit Min Swe
Mg Yelin Oo
Mg Tun Tun
Mg Wai Lwin

Ma Thae Thandar Myo Myint

Ma Moe Thet Tin
Ma Wah Wah Lwin
Mg Ye Phone Naing
Mg Win Naing Zaw
Mg Kyaw Zeyar Oo
Ma May Phyo Nwe
Ma Aye Aye Mon

g Sl B
> RS
h &N




¢.No. Position Rol No. Name Distinction

83 83 TLM-60 MgMin Thant °

84 83 TLM-72 M g Kyaw Nyein Chan
85 85  TLM-87 Mg MyintNgwe

86 86 TM-11 Ma Ei Mon Khaing

87 87  TLM-108 Mg Pyae Sone Mg Mg

88 . 88 . TLM-115 Ma Zin Zin Lai Ko
89 89 TLM-95 Mg Than Htut
90 90 TLM-63 Mg Kyaw Naing Soe
91 91 TLM-86 Ma May Thet Lwin
92 92 TLM-12 M g Htin Aung Kyaw
93 93  TLM-98 Mg Myo Min Hlaing
94 94. TLM-20 Mg Kyaw Min Thu
95 94  TLM-21 Mg Hein Lin Than

. 96 94 . TLM-24 Mg Thant Zin Aung
97 94 . TLM-47 Mg Than Oo Aung
98 94 TLM-119 MgThhaThu
99 99  TLM-16 Mg Chan Nyein Maung

TLM 6001 Transport Economics Shipping Policy and Administration
TLM 6002 Principles of Logistics and Supply Chain Management
TLM 6003 Accounting and Financial Management in Logistics
TLM 6004 Marketing Management in Logistics

TLM 6005 Oucntilctive Methods

TLM 6006 Logistics and Transportation Management

TLM 6007 Transport Operation Management

TLM 6008 Warehousing and Distribution Management

TLM 6009 International Business Policy

10 TLM 6010 Le gal Framework of Transport and Logistics
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(Dr. Htike Htike)
Registrar
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	11st SM
	21st PM
	32nd SM
	42nd PM
	55TLM

